
A-C CENTRAL CUSD #262 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-

Post 4/25 Election

Curtis Cosner 3751 Newmansville Rd. Ashland 62612 (217) 414-2286 ccosner@a-ccentral.us 2025 2029

Daniel Edge 29829 Vangeison Rd. Chandlerville 62627 (217) 371-8794 dedge@a-ccentral.us 2025 2029

Jennifer Fanning 300 Davin Lane Ashland 62612 (217) 248-3974 jfanning@a-ccentral.us 2023 2027

Kara Martin 160 Church St. Chandlerville 62627 (217) 320-2002 kara.martin@a-ccentral.us 2025 2029

Carissa Myers 2743 Literberry Prentice Rd. Ashland 62612 (217) 370-9757 cmyers@a-ccentral.us 2023 2027

Debra Petefish 415 S. Church St. Ashland 62612 (217) 473-1292 dpetefish@a-ccentral.us 2023* 2027 Elected 2025 to 2yr Term

Brian Rennecker 216 S. Sylvan St. Ashland 62612 (217) 415-7743 brennecker@a-ccentral.us 2025 2029
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